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Elite Performance SD
Flash Memory Cards

ELITE PERFORMANCE SD FLASH MEMORY CARDS 
PNY Elite Performance flash memory cards are the perfect solution for photographers and videographers utilizing advanced DSLR 

cameras, and 3D/HD camcorders. With read speeds up to 95MB/s,  you'll be ready to capture fast action photography and 4K 

Ultra HD video without missing a beat. Elite Performance SD cards are rated Class 10, U3, ideal for burst-mode photography, Full 

HD and 4K Ultra HD video recording. 

Available in capacities from 32GB to 512GB, the Elite Performance SD 
cards offer additional storage for DSLR cameras and 3D/HD camcorders.

PNY SD cards are compatible with popular and trusted digital cameras 
manfacturers, including entry level, advanced and professional grade 
models. 

AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING 
CAPACITIES:

SDHC
SDXC
SDXC
SDXC
SDXC

32GB
64GB
128GB
256GB
512GB

P-SDH32U195-GE
P-SDX64U395-GE
P-SDX128U395-GE
P-SDX256U395-GE
P-SDX512U3H-GE

4K
ULTRA HD

 

4 Proof Technology protects your  content from the most extreme conditions. 
PNY Elite Performance SD cards are Temperature Proof, Shock Proof, 
Magnet Proof and Water Proof.

Elite Performance SD cards are Class 10, U3 rated and have read 
speeds up to 95MB/s, delivering speed and performance for burst mode 
photography and 4K Ultra HD video. 
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