

Elite Performance SD Flash Memory Cards



ELITE PERFORMANCE SD FLASH MEMORY CARDS

PNY Elite Performance flash memory cards are the perfect solution for photographers and videographers utilizing advanced DSLR cameras, and 3D/HD camcorders. With read speeds up to 95MB/s, you'll be ready to capture fast action photography and 4K Ultra HD video without missing a beat. Elite Performance SD cards are rated Class 10, U3, ideal for burst-mode photography, Full HD and 4K Ultra HD video recording.



Available in capacities from 32GB to 512GB, the Elite Performance SD cards offer additional storage for DSLR cameras and 3D/HD camcorders.



PNY SD cards are compatible with popular and trusted digital cameras manfacturers, including entry level, advanced and professional grade models



▶ Elite Performance SD cards are Class 10, U3 rated and have read speeds up to 95MB/s, delivering speed and performance for burst mode photography and 4K Ultra HD video.



4 Proof Technology protects your content from the most extreme conditions. PNY Elite Performance SD cards are Temperature Proof, Shock Proof, Magnet Proof and Water Proof.

AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING CAPACITIES:

SDHC	32GB	P-SDH32U195-GE
SDXC	64GB	P-SDX64U395-GE
SDXC	128GB	P-SDX128U395-GE
SDXC	256GB	P-SDX256U395-GE
SDXC	512GB	P-SDX512U3H-GE











PROOF



PROOF







